
instalace Remote Control - YK681303
                                                         r.v. 2024



No. ID Zboží Název

1 GT68E0800010 Receiver box cover

2 GT68E0800020 Receiver bottom cover

3 GT68E0800030 Rubber strip

4 GT68E0800040 Circuit board

5 GT68E0800050 flameout line interface

6 GT68E0800060 CAN interface

7 GT68E0800070 Antenna extension cable 1

8 GT68E0800080 Antenna extension cable 2

9 GT68E0800090 2.4G Rubber rod antenna

10 GB/T15856.1-2002 Screw - M3*6

11 GB/T819.1-2002 Screw - M3*14

12 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer - φ6

13 GB/T 6170-2000 Nut - M6

14 GB/T 97.1-2002 Flat washer - φ6

Receiver Spare Parts





No. ID Zboží Název

1 GT68E0800000 Receiver

2 GT68E0800080 Antenna extension cable - 500mm

3 GT68E0800090 2.4G Rubber rod antenna

4 GB/T 818-2000 Screw - M4*15

5 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer - φ4

6 GB/T 97.1-2002 Flat washer - φ4

7 GT68E0800050 Flameout line interface

8 GT68E0800060 CAN interface

Receiver installation Spare





No. Číslo dílu ID Zboží Název

1 34890036 GT68E0700010 Upper handle

2 34890037 GT68E0700020 Upper handle fixing cover

3 34890038 GT68E0700030 Handle right cover plate

4 34890039 GT68E0700040 Handle left cover plate

5 34890040 GT68E0700050 Handle

6 34890041 GT68E0700060 Switch base

7 34890042 GT68E0700070 Stainless steel panel

8 34890043 GT68E0700080 Shell

9 34890044 GT68E0700090 Battery compartment cover

10 34890045 GT68E0700100 Return spring

11 34890046 GT68E0700110 Circuit board mounting bracket

12 34890047 GT68E0700120 Shoulder strap

13 34890048 GT68E0700130 Pin

14 34890049 GT68E0700140 Power switch

15 34890050 GT68E0700150 Red indicator light

16 34890051 GT68E0700160 Emergency stop

17 34890052 GT68E0700170 Green indicator light

18 34890053 GT68E0700180 Manual Transfer Switch

19 34890054 GT68E0700190 Speed adjustment knob

20 34890055 GT68E0700200 Remote rod

21 34890056 GT68E0700201 Fixing ring

22 34890057 GT68E0700220 Circuit board

23 34890058 GT68E0700230 Switch

24 34890059 GT68E0700240 Rubber strip for handle cover 

25 0104003010 GB/T 818-2000 Screw - M3*10

26 34890061 GT68E0700260 Rubber strip for shell

27 34890062 GT68E0700270 Battery

28 34890063 GT68E0700280 Negative contact piece

29 34890064 GT68E0700290 Positive and negative connecting pieces 1

30 34890065 GT68E0700300 Positive and negative connecting pieces 2

31 34890066 GT68E0700310 Positive contact piece

32 34890067 GT68E0800090 2.4G Rubber rod antenna

33 0202003000 GB/T 889.1-2000 Nylon lock nut - M3

34 50710001 GB/T15856.1-2002 Screw - M2.3*9

35 50710002 GB/T15856.1-2002 Screw - M3*9

36 50710003 GB/T15856.1-2002 Screw - M3*12

37 0104003018 GB/T 818-2000 Screw - M3*18

38 0104003006 GB/T 818-2000 Screw - M3*6

39 0104005015 GB/T 818-2000 Screw - M5*15

40 34890068 2P plug cable - 200mm

41 34890069 2P plug cable - 350mm

42 34890070 GT68E0700320 Antenna extension cable - 250mm

Remote Control Spare Parts


